
CollegeID ROLLNo REGDNo Marks Result Till Division Distinction TypeofResult SID

11113 87350001 2022-GCM/A-001 0 R-ANT (TH-57 Pr-48), Dec 2024 Fresh

11113 87350002 2022-GCM/A-062 492 Pass Fresh

11113 87350003 2022-GCM/A-063

513 Pass
Fresh

11114 87350601 2022-GCM/P-035

0

R-ANT (TH-41 Pr-37), 

BCH (TH-49 Pr-30), D-

ENG  Dec 2024

Fresh

11114 87350602 2022-GCM/P-036

0

R-ANT (TH-59 Pr-44), 

D-ENG Dec 2024

Fresh


